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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Baringa https://www.linkedin.com/company/baringa/United Kingdom 2,152 425 19.75% ▲ 0
2 Efficio https://www.linkedin.com/company/efficio/United Kingdom 1,284 208 16.20% ▲ 9
3 PA Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/pa-consulting/United Kingdom 5,177 692 13.37% ▲ 0
4 Odgers Berndtson https://www.linkedin.com/company/odgers-berndtson/United Kingdom 1,288 163 12.66% ▼ -2
5 HKA https://www.linkedin.com/company/hka-global/United Kingdom 1,193 136 11.40% ▼ -1
6 Control Risks https://www.linkedin.com/company/control-risks/United Kingdom 3,013 281 9.33% ▲ 0
7 Brunswick Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brunswick-group/United Kingdom 1,546 142 9.18% ▼ -2
8 Frazer-Nash Consultancy https://www.linkedin.com/company/frazer-nash-consultancy/United Kingdom 1,430 127 8.88% ▼ -1
9 CACI Ltd https://www.linkedin.com/company/caci-ltd/United Kingdom 1,495 117 7.83% ▲ 0

10 MICHELIN Connected Fleethttps://www.linkedin.com/company/michelin-connected-fleet-global/United Kingdom 1,846 138 7.48% ▲ 0
11 QA Ltd https://www.linkedin.com/company/qa-ltd/United Kingdom 4,231 306 7.23% ▲ 1
12 Radius https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-radius-group/United Kingdom 1,559 110 7.06% ▲ 1
13 ERM https://www.linkedin.com/company/erm/United Kingdom 10,296 719 6.98% ▼ -5
14 Vialto Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/vialtopartners/United Kingdom 5,643 350 6.20% ▲ 3
15 Avalere Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/avalerehealth/United Kingdom 1,401 80 5.71% ▲ 1
16 RPS https://www.linkedin.com/company/rps/United Kingdom 6,836 328 4.80% ▼ -1
17 BMT https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmt/United Kingdom 2,437 110 4.51% ▼ -3
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Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


